Releases - November 20, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

242092
292114
275338
177142
284188
227077
286380
293972
269700
289838
166577
107677
286567
139305
281990
294234
244801

Williams
Poirier
Abner
Powers
Troxel
Reynolds
Chapman
Peters
Richardson
Gardner
Bartlett
Barfield
Cape
White
Russell
West
Winn

Jereth
Laura
Tasha
Tracy
Robert
James
Amy
Danny
Melissa
Keaton
Troy
Samuel
Shaun
Carl
Tracy
Jesse
Torrey

R
Nicole

Lynn

Lynn

Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Warren County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Larue County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Nelson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Warren County Jail

Butler County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



