DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
242092 Williams	Jereth	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292114 Poirier	Laura		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275338 Abner	Tasha	Nicole	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177142 Powers	Tracy	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284188 Troxel	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227077 Reynolds	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286380 Chapman	Amy	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293972 Peters	Danny		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269700 Richardson	Melissa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
289838 Gardner	Keaton	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166577 Bartlett	Troy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
107677 Barfield	Samuel	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286567 Cape	Shaun	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
139305 White	Carl		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281990 Russell	Tracy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294234 West	Jesse	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244801 Winn	Torrey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)